
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 25 April 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 25 April  
 

• Empire Fighting Chance Visit 
• Bridging Histories Ceremony 

 
Tuesday 26 April  
 

• Tuesday Together Seniors Group Meeting & Lunch 
 

Wednesday 27 April 
 

• Bristol Grand Iftar 
 

Thursday 28 April 
 

• International Workers Memorial Day 
• Insurance Institute of Bristol 

 
Friday 29 April 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 30 April 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 1 May  
 

• Avonmouth Sea Cadets - 80th Anniversary Parade 
 
Monday 2 May 
 

• The Matthew Of Bristol 525th Celebrations 
Tuesday 3 May 
 

• Former Lord Mayors & Alderman Dinner 
 

Wednesday 4 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Thursday 5 May 
 



No engagements 
 
Friday 6 May 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol 1904 Arts House Dinner 
 

Saturday 7 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 8 May 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol Diverse Doors Open Day 
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